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NANCY HANKS DRIVE BEST FRIEND ROAD CRESCENT DRIVE P 20-Apr-21 Tuesday T 554 675 133 128 50 1,229 1,180

NASH STREET CONSTITUTION BOULEVARD SOUTH PERRY STREET P 20-Sep-22 Tuesday T 1,505 1,589 247 237 53 3,094 2,971

NEAL BOULEVARD NASH STREET SCENIC HIGHWAY P 20-Sep-22 Tuesday T 870 830 166 159 50 1,700 1,633

NELSON BROGDON BOULEVARD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD BUFORD HIGHWAY P 4-Dec-24 Wednesday T 27,916 27,586 4,269 4,269 51 55,502 55,496

NELSON BROGDON BOULEVARD SYCAMORE ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD P 30-Jan-24 Tuesday T 21,332 24,207 3,393 3,729 53 45,539 50,043

NEW HOPE ROAD BRAMLETT SHOALS ROAD EWING CHAPEL ROAD P 16-Oct-24 Wednesday T 5,310 5,431 1,131 1,075 51 10,741 10,208

NEW HOPE ROAD BRAMLETT SHOALS ROAD EWING CHAPEL ROAD P 27-Oct-21 Wednesday T 5,040 4,957 1,030 979 53 9,997 9,501

NEW HOPE ROAD BRAMLETT SHOALS ROAD EWING CHAPEL ROAD P 22-Oct-19 Tuesday T 5,063 4,741 1,119 1,063 68 9,804 9,318

NEW HOPE ROAD CAMMIE WAGES ROAD HARBINS ROAD P 02-Nov-23 Thursday T 1,534 1,795 598 580 63 3,329 3,230

NEW HOPE ROAD CAMMIE WAGES ROAD HARBINS ROAD P 18-Feb-20 Tuesday T 1,502 1,741 474 497 62 3,243 3,403

NEW HOPE ROAD CHANDLER ROAD HIRAM DAVIS ROAD P 17-Oct-24 Thursday T 3,318 3,978 554 527 54 7,296 6,934

NEW HOPE ROAD CHANDLER ROAD HIRAM DAVIS ROAD P 27-Oct-21 Wednesday T 3,493 4,202 954 907 59 7,695 7,313

NEW HOPE ROAD EWING CHAPEL ROAD LUKE EDWARDS ROAD P 9-Nov-22 Wednesday T 2,665 2,508 442 429 58 5,173 5,019

NEW HOPE ROAD FLOYD STREET SIMONTON ROAD P 13-Oct-22 Thursday T 8,188 8,751 1,412 1,342 54 16,939 16,099

NEW HOPE ROAD HIRAM DAVIS ROAD BRAMLETT SHOALS ROAD P 11-Oct-23 Wednesday T 4,964 4,771 885 841 65 9,735 9,252

NEW HOPE ROAD HIRAM DAVIS ROAD BRAMLETT SHOALS ROAD P 26-Oct-21 Tuesday T 5,071 4,831 1,029 978 72 9,902 9,411

NEW HOPE ROAD HIRAM DAVIS ROAD BRAMLETT SHOALS ROAD P 22-Oct-19 Tuesday T 4,261 4,314 810 770 70 8,575 8,150

NEW HOPE ROAD LUKE EDWARDS ROAD CAMMIE WAGES ROAD P 02-Nov-23 Thursday T 1,702 1,623 353 342 57 3,325 3,226

NEW HOPE ROAD LUKE EDWARDS ROAD CAMMIE WAGES ROAD P 18-Feb-20 Tuesday T 1,686 1,564 342 359 50 3,250 3,411

NEW HOPE ROAD SCENIC HIGHWAY FLOYD STREET P 26-Sep-24 Thursday T 7,623 7,334 1,190 1,143 55 14,957 14,363

NEW HOPE ROAD SCENIC HIGHWAY FLOYD STREET P 15-Sep-21 Wednesday T 8,297 7,937 1,340 1,287 66 16,234 15,590

NEW HOPE ROAD SIMONTON ROAD CHANDLER ROAD P 17-Oct-24 Thursday T 6,414 6,569 987 938 53 12,983 12,339

NEW HOPE ROAD SIMONTON ROAD CHANDLER ROAD P 26-Oct-21 Tuesday T 7,101 7,001 1,550 1,473 68 14,102 13,403

NORRIS LAKE ROAD CENTERVILLE HIGHWAY DEKALB COUNTY LINE P 14-Jun-22 Tuesday T 3,140 3,010 445 419 50 6,150 5,784

NORRIS LAKE ROAD CENTERVILLE HIGHWAY DEKALB COUNTY LINE P 11-Jun-19 Tuesday T 2,898 3,102 540 508 71 6,000 5,643

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD BUFORD HIGHWAY PLEASANT HILL ROAD P 16-Feb-22 Wednesday T 7,058 9,831 1,415 1,485 73 16,889 17,723

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD BUFORD HIGHWAY PLEASANT HILL ROAD P 7-Feb-19 Thursday T 7,657 9,770 1,429 1,500 68 17,427 18,288

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD BUSH ROAD HOWELL FERRY ROAD P 14-Mar-24 Thursday T 2,316 2,171 583 612 68 4,487 4,709

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD BUSH ROAD HOWELL FERRY ROAD P 24-Mar-21 Wednesday T 2,109 2,065 413 433 54 4,174 4,380

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD HOWELL FERRY ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD P 1-Mar-22 Tuesday T 3,139 3,292 615 645 53 6,431 6,749

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD HOWELL FERRY ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD P 5-Mar-19 Tuesday T 3,148 3,274 716 751 66 6,422 6,739

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD BUFORD HIGHWAY P 7-Feb-24 Wednesday T 6,623 6,729 1,160 1,217 56 13,352 14,012

NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD BUFORD HIGHWAY P 24-Feb-21 Wednesday T 5,994 6,388 1,133 1,189 55 12,382 12,994
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NORTH BERKELEY LAKE ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD BUFORD HIGHWAY P 7-Feb-19 Thursday T 6,383 6,288 1,017 1,067 56 12,671 13,297

NORTH BOGAN ROAD HAMILTON MILL ROAD THOMPSON MILL ROAD P 7-Dec-22 Wednesday T 2,461 2,351 438 438 54 4,812 4,812

NORTH BOGAN ROAD THOMPSON MILL ROAD HALL COUNTY LINE P 7-Dec-22 Wednesday T 1,764 1,933 276 276 59 3,697 3,697

NORTH BROWN ROAD SEVER ROAD SUGARLOAF PARKWAY P 10-Sep-24 Tuesday T 6,598 6,982 1,064 1,022 54 13,580 13,041

NORTH BROWN ROAD SEVER ROAD SUGARLOAF PARKWAY P 15-Sep-21 Wednesday T 6,223 6,473 1,073 1,030 51 12,696 12,192

NORTH BROWN ROAD SUGARLOAF PARKWAY DULUTH HIGHWAY P 10-Sep-24 Tuesday T 4,247 4,225 736 707 54 8,472 8,136

NORTH BROWN ROAD SUGARLOAF PARKWAY DULUTH HIGHWAY P 15-Sep-21 Wednesday T 3,811 3,878 617 593 52 7,689 7,384

NORTH CLAYTON STREET BUFORD DRIVE NORTHDALE ROAD P 22-Sep-22 Thursday T 1,997 2,004 315 302 53 4,001 3,842

NORTH CLAYTON STREET NORTHDALE ROAD WEST PIKE STREET P 22-Sep-22 Thursday T 4,447 1,494 654 628 85 5,941 5,705

NORTH CRESTVIEW DRIVE GRAYSON PARKWAY STONE MOUNTAIN HIGHWAY P 9-Jul-24 Tuesday T 1,395 983 237 228 63 2,378 2,284

NORTH CRESTVIEW DRIVE GRAYSON PARKWAY STONE MOUNTAIN HIGHWAY P 27-Jul-21 Tuesday T 1,300 979 204 196 51 2,279 2,189

NORTH DESHONG ROAD DEKALB COUNTY LINE SOUTH ROCKBRIDGE ROAD P 15-Jun-22 Wednesday T 7,451 7,869 1,513 1,423 65 15,320 14,408

NORTH DESHONG ROAD DEKALB COUNTY LINE SOUTH ROCKBRIDGE ROAD P 11-Jun-19 Tuesday T 7,412 7,821 1,143 1,075 65 15,233 14,327

NORTH DESHONG ROAD SOUTH ROCKBRIDGE ROAD ANNISTOWN ROAD P 27-Jun-24 Thursday T 9,764 10,210 1,670 1,571 53 19,974 18,786

NORTH DESHONG ROAD SOUTH ROCKBRIDGE ROAD ANNISTOWN ROAD P 15-Jun-22 Wednesday T 10,245 10,696 2,138 2,011 54 20,941 19,695

NORTH DESHONG ROAD SOUTH ROCKBRIDGE ROAD ANNISTOWN ROAD P 11-Jun-19 Tuesday T 10,657 11,318 1,630 1,533 67 21,975 20,667

NORTH NORCROSS-TUCKER ROAD BUFORD HIGHWAY JIMMY CARTER BOULEVARD P 25-Apr-24 Thursday T 5,294 4,475 789 758 57 9,769 9,381

NORTH NORCROSS-TUCKER ROAD BUFORD HIGHWAY JIMMY CARTER BOULEVARD P 21-Apr-21 Wednesday T 5,080 4,942 980 941 58 10,022 9,624

NORTH PEACHTREE STREET HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD LANGFORD ROAD P 14-Mar-24 Thursday T 2,585 2,632 519 545 51 5,217 5,475

NORTH PEACHTREE STREET HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD LANGFORD ROAD P 30-Mar-21 Tuesday T 2,725 2,878 482 506 52 5,603 5,880

NORTH PERRY STREET MALTBIE STREET WEST PIKE STREET P 22-Sep-22 Thursday T 4,807 618 599 575 97 5,425 5,210

NORTH PERRY STREET WEST PIKE STREET WEST CROGAN STREET P 11-Sep-19 Wednesday T 2,254 4,270 480 461 53 6,524 6,265

NORTH PRICE ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD WOODWARD MILL ROAD P 19-Jan-22 Wednesday T 2,485 2,416 444 488 54 4,901 5,386

NORTH PRICE ROAD PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD WOODWARD MILL ROAD P 29-Jan-20 Wednesday T 2,345 2,298 510 560 63 4,643 5,102

NORTH PRICE ROAD WOODWARD MILL ROAD OLD SUWANEE ROAD P 19-Jan-22 Wednesday T 620 559 76 84 50 1,179 1,296

NORTH PRICE ROAD WOODWARD MILL ROAD OLD SUWANEE ROAD P 16-Jan-19 Wednesday T 650 633 198 218 95 1,283 1,410

NORTH RICHLAND CREEK ROAD SHADBURN FERRY ROAD SHADBURN AVENUE P 11-Jan-23 Wednesday T 80 94 17 19 59 174 191

NORTH RICHLAND CREEK ROAD SHADBURN FERRY ROAD SHADBURN AVENUE P 16-Jan-20 Tuesday T 80 103 37 41 53 183 201

NORTH RIVER DRIVE RIVER DRIVE ARCADO ROAD P 14-May-24 Tuesday T 2,759 2,742 578 549 64 5,501 5,228

NORTH RIVER DRIVE RIVER DRIVE ARCADO ROAD P 20-May-21 Thursday T 2,845 2,889 511 486 54 5,734 5,450

NORTH ROAD PHARRS ROAD PINEHURST ROAD P 9-Jul-24 Tuesday T 3,091 3,212 607 583 54 6,303 6,053

NORTH ROAD PHARRS ROAD PINEHURST ROAD P 27-Jul-21 Tuesday T 3,062 3,075 685 658 53 6,137 5,893

NORTH ROAD PHARRS ROAD PINEHURST ROAD P 17-Jul-19 Wednesday T 3,103 3,037 555 533 51 6,140 5,896
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NORTH ROAD PINEHURST ROAD OAK ROAD P 11-Jul-24 Thursday T 4,886 5,340 795 763 51 10,226 9,820

NORTH ROAD PINEHURST ROAD OAK ROAD P 29-Jul-21 Thursday T 4,589 4,904 820 787 59 9,493 9,116

NORTH ROAD SCENIC HIGHWAY PHARRS ROAD P 9-Jul-24 Tuesday T 2,589 2,296 540 519 59 4,885 4,691

NORTH ROAD SCENIC HIGHWAY PHARRS ROAD P 27-Jul-21 Tuesday T 2,531 2,231 466 447 58 4,762 4,573

NORTHDALE ROAD HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NORTH CLAYTON STREET P 19-Sep-24 Thursday T 3,787 3,651 695 667 50 7,438 7,143

NORTHDALE ROAD HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NORTH CLAYTON STREET P 22-Sep-22 Thursday T 3,740 3,659 631 606 54 7,399 7,105

NORTHDALE ROAD HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NORTH CLAYTON STREET P 11-Sep-19 Wednesday T 4,133 4,035 707 679 57 8,168 7,844

NORTHMONT PARKWAY DULUTH HIGHWAY OLD NORCROSS ROAD P 7-Feb-24 Wednesday T 2,862 3,716 669 702 82 6,578 6,903

NORTHMONT PARKWAY DULUTH HIGHWAY OLD NORCROSS ROAD P 23-Feb-23 Thursday T 2,558 3,439 653 685 58 5,997 6,293

NORTHMONT PARKWAY DULUTH HIGHWAY OLD NORCROSS ROAD P 27-Feb-20 Thursday T 2,875 3,806 730 766 80 6,681 7,011

NORTHWOODS PARKWAY PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD LANGFORD ROAD P 14-Mar-24 Thursday T 1,098 1,207 225 236 59 2,305 2,419

NORTHWOODS PARKWAY PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD LANGFORD ROAD P 30-Mar-21 Tuesday T 1,042 1,189 244 256 57 2,231 2,341
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